CV60 Area Scan
Camera
Product Reference Guide
MN-004718-03EN Rev A
Copyright
2024/03/08
ZEBRA and the stylized Zebra head are trademarks of Zebra Technologies Corporation, registered in many
jurisdictions worldwide. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. ©2023 Zebra

communication cables, lenses, lens filters, and power accessories available for the device.
Part Number Description
Communication Cables
CBL-ENT00200-R4501 Cable, GigE 2M, Locking RJ45 to RJ45, Standard Flex
Table 2    Communication Cables
3
About This Guide
Part Number Description
CBL-ENT00500-R4501 Cable, GigE 5M, Locking RJ45 to RJ45, Standard Flex
CBL-ENT01000-R4501 Cable, GigE 10M, Locking RJ45 to RJ45, Standard Flex
CBL-ENT02000-R4501 Cable, GigE 20M, Locking RJ45 to RJ45, Standard Flex
Lenses
LENS-U0800-0100 C-Mount Lens, 8mm Focal Length, Large Format, 55mm Filter Thread
LENS-U1200-0100 C-Mount Lens, 12mm Focal Length, Large Format, 35.5mm Filter Thread
LENS-U1600-0100 C-Mount Lens, 16mm Focal Length, Large Format, 35.5mm Filter Thread
LENS-U2500-0100 C-Mount Lens, 25mm Focal Length, Large Format, 35.5mm Filter Thread
LENS-U3500-0100 C-Mount Lens, 35mm Focal Length, Large Format, 35.5mm Filter Thread
LENS-M0800-0100 C-Mount Lens, 8mm Focal Length Lens, Large Format, 25.5mm Filter Thread
LENS-M1200-0100 C-Mount Lens, 12mm Focal Length Lens, Large Format, 25.5mm Filter
Thread
LENS-M1600-0100 C-Mount Lens, 16mm Focal Length Lens, Large Format, 25.5mm Filter
Thread
LENS-M2500-0100 C-Mount Lens, 25mm Focal Length Lens, Large Format, 25.5mm Filter
Thread
LENS-M3500-0100 C-Mount Lens, 35mm Focal Length Lens,  Large Format,  25.5mm Filter
Thread
Lens Filters
FLTR-BP635-25400 Red Bandpass Filter, 635 nm, 25.4, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP470-25400 Blue Bandpass Filter, 470 nm, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP850-25400 IR Bandpass Filter, 850 nm, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP850-25400 IR/UV Blocking Filter, 550 nm, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP635-55000 Red Bandpass Filter, 635 nm, 55 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP470-55000 Blue Bandpass Filter, 470 nm, 55 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP850-55000 IR Bandpass Filter, 850 nm, 55 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP550-55000 IR/UV Block Bandpass Filter, 550 nm, 55 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-PZ120-55000 Ultra High Contrast Polarizer, 55 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP635-35500 Red Bandpass Filter, 635 nm, 35.5 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP470-35500 Blue Bandpass Filter, 470 nm, 35.5 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP850-35500 IR Bandpass Filter, 850 nm, 35.5 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP550-35500 IR/UV Block Bandpass Filter, 550 nm, 35.5 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-PZ120-35500 Ultra High Contrast Polarizer, 35.5 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP635-25500 Red Bandpass Filter, 635 nm, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP470-25500 Blue Bandpass Filter, 470 nm, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
Table 2    Communication Cables (Continued)
4
About This Guide
Part Number Description
FLTR-BP850-25500 IR Bandpass Filter, 850 nm, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
FLTR-BP550-25500 IR/UV Blocking Bandpass Filter, 550 nm, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount
Lens
FLTR-PZ120-25500 Ultra High Contrast Polarizer, 25.4 mm, For Use On C-Mount Lens
Power Supplies and Power Cords
PWR-24V03A-0000 Power Supply, 24V DC, 3.3A
PWR-24V05A-0000 Power Supply, 24V DC, 5A
PWR-POE30W-0000 Power Over Ethernet (POE) Injector, 30W, 55V DC Output, 100-240V AC
Input
PWR-POE60W-0000 Power Over Ethernet (POE) Injector, 60W, 55V DC Output, 100-240V AC
Input
CBL-PWR00200-FLY00 Power Cable, 2 M length, 6-pin female Hirose connector to flying leads
CBL-PWR00500-FLY00 Power Cable, 5 M length, 6-pin female Hirose connector to flying leads
CBL-PWR01000-FLY00 Power Cable, 10 M length, 6-pin female Hirose connector to flying leads